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Yaena Nam
Anne-Sophie Ricard
Tasnim Masmoudi
Alicia Charron
Maria-Regina Tassoni
Kelly-Anne Allard
Alexandra Auger-Perron
Alexandra Oana Morar
Marie-Mikaélle Courtemanche
Marianne Desroches
Eva Cucovici

Megan Lucarelli

WD Victoria Nevers

Eloi Audet

A

Skate Canada

Date:

21-Oct-2022

Invitation Claudette Demers 2022

Mascouche

21 octobre 2022 au 23 octobre 2022
Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 12) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Town of Mount-Royal

Town of Mount-Royal
Outremont
L'Assomption

Laval

Les Lames d'Argent
Saint-Lin--Laurentides
Laval

Mont-Laurier
Mont-Tremblant
Anjou

Terrebonne

Des Deux-Rives

6:51:01PM

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

30.57
28.51
26.56
25.31
25.19
23.25
22.00
21.33
20.47
20.03
18.91
18.68



